BCI
STANDARD NON-STANDARD
GROUP CORE BIN PHCA AH WARRANTY WARRANTY
SIZE PART NUMBER CLASS NUMBER CCA RC CA 5 SEC 20 HR LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
MONTHS MONTHS
24 NSB-AGM24 A NB31709 840 160 1050 1500 76 12 10.87 6.77 8.74 48 24
24F NSB-AGM24F A NB31709 840 160 1050 1500 76 12 10.87 6.77 8.74 48 24
27 NSB-AGM27 A NB36483 930 195 1165 1750 91 12 12.44 6.77 8.74 48 24
27F NSB-AGM27F A NB36483 930 195 1165 1750 91 12 12.44 6.77 8.74 48 24
34 NSB-AGM34 A NB29416 880 133 1100 1500 64 12 10.87 6.73 7.76 48 24
34/78 NSB-AGM34/78 A NB32090 880 133 1100 1500 64 12 10.87 6.73 7.76 48 24
35 NSB-AGM35 A NB28460 740 115 925 1400 60 12 9.45 6.77 8.54 48 24
48/H6 NSB-AGM48 A NB26741 760 137 950 1140 69 12 10.90 6.90 7.40 48 24
65 NSB-AGM65 A NB31517 930 135 1165 1750 69 12 11.77 7.32 7.44 48 24
78 NSB-AGM78 A NB32090 880 133 1100 1500 64 12 10.87 7.01 7.13 48 24
94R/H7 NSB-AGM94R A NB28460 860 159 1075 1300 81 12 12.40 6.90 7.40 48 24
31 NSB-AGM31 B NB39158 1150 220 1370 2150 103 12 12.91 6.77 9.25 48 24
8D NSB-AGM 8D(A/S) E NB73921 1450 500 1800 --- 220 12 20.36 10.84 9.61 36 24
24 NSB-AGM24M A NB33427 840 160 1050 1500 76 12 10.87 6.77 8.74 36 24
27 NSB-AGM27M A NB38394 930 195 1165 1750 91 12 12.44 6.77 8.74 36 24
31 NSB-AGM31M B NB41067 1150 220 1440 2150 102 12 12.91 6.77 9.25 36 24
34 NSB-AGM34M A NB30944 880 133 1100 1500 64 12 10.87 6.73 7.76 36 24
65 NSB-AGM65M A NB33236 930 135 1165 1750 69 12 11.77 7.32 7.44 36 24
8D SMS-AGM 8DK(A/S) E NB117472 2250 500 2700 3125 228 12 20.50 11.10 9.52 36 24
8D SMS-AGM 8DK(BTERM) E NB121866 2250 500 2700 3125 228 12 20.50 11.10 9.52 36 24
24 SMS-AGM 24K A NB32854 840 160 1010 1500 76 12 10.87 6.77 8.86 36 24
N/A SMS-AGM 80 B NB21203 400 70 580 820 40 12 9.80 3.80 8.20 36 24
N/A SMS-AGM 220 D NB38011 830 230 1160 1620 105 12 15.60 4.20 11.30 36 24
N/A SMS-AGM 400 E NB61506 1260 400 1620 2260 182 12 22.05 4.92 12.60 36 24
N/A SMS-AGM 480 E NB69146 1420 480 1740 2440 217 12 22.00 4.96 12.90 36 24
AUTOMOTIVE / FIRST RESPONDER / PRO SERIES
HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS / EQUIPMENT / PRO SERIES
MARINE / RV / PRO SERIES
SPECIALTY / MARINE / STEREO / PRO SERIES
The product descriptions, specifications and pricing were correct at the time this material was being prepared for printing.  Our policy is one
of continuous development and we reserve the right to change design, specifications or pricing at any time, without notice and without incurring obligation.
SUGGESTED CUSTOMER PRICES  -  ALL PRICES QUOTED EXCHANGE
SAE RATINGS
V
O
L
T
A
G
E
MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS
INCHES